UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

AucTtaHuuna 32
13.11.2021

XeHwuHbl, 100m Bpacc

OTKpbITLIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKo MNMpeasapuTesnbHblii

KMC : 1:18.50 / MC :1:12.20 / MCMK : 1:05.06

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

~No o~ wWNER

KAJTMHNYEHKO, KpucTtuHa
NMINXOPAQL, KceHus
METPYLKAA, AHHa
TOMOHOBA, Mapus
BOWTOBWY, AKCUHUS
LIBUPKO, TatbsiHa
TAAHKO, OapbA

3anbiB 2 M3 3

NOoO O~ WDNPRE

CATIPbIKVHA, fapbs
AMAHACIHOK, YnbaHa
LLUNTENKO, Anekcangpa
CMOJIbCKAA, AHHa
MAXYKUNHA, Japba
3AXAPYEHKO, fapuHa
BALWKEBWY, JoMnHUKa

3annbiB 3 3 3

=

O~NOOOTA~,WN

LUKAPAJEHOK, AHacTacus
AHTALLUKEBWY, AHTOHUHA
BANNE, AHacTacus
MANALLEHKO, AHrennHa
LWBEQ, KapunHa
POXXKOBA, NonuHa
BENAA, Annca
LUMMNEBCKAA, 2nnnHa

rlp

2008
2004
2007
2004
2005
2006
2006

2006
2005
2007
2005
2004
2003
2007

2005
2004
2006
2004
2006
2005
2008
2007

paspsz

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

KMC
KMc
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

pogHeHcKasa 061acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

BpecTtckas o6nactb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
poaHeHcKas 061acTb

Butebckan ob6nactb
MUHCK

MwnHckasn o6nacTtb
MUHCK

Butebckasn ob6nactb
Morunnésckas 06s1acTb
pogHeHcKasa 061acTb

MwuHckas o6nacTb
MUHCK

Poccus

Fomenbckas o6nactb
BpecTtckas o6nactb
Fomenbckas o6nactb
MUHCK

MwnHcKasn o06nacTb

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

1:17.70
1:14.80
1:12.80
1:11.03
1:12.00
1:14.00
1:15.50

1:16.50
1:14.69
1:12.60
1:10.44
1:12.00
1:13.50
1:15.25

1:16.00
1:14.56
1:12.19
1:09.00
1:11.70
1:12.90
1:14.97
1:19.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

13.11.2021 9:40 - CtpaHuua 1



