32 , 100m

4	2	4	4	\sim	^	~ 4
- 1	J.	. Т		.2	u	121

KMC: 1:18.50 / MC: 1:12.20 / MCMK: 1:05.06							
	,	/					
	1 3						
1	,	2008	BLR	1:17.70			
	,	2004	BLR	1:14.80			
2 3	,	2007	BLR	1:12.80			
4	,	2004	BLR	1:11.03			
5	,	2005	BLR	1:12.00			
6	,	2006	BLR	1:14.00			
7	•	2006	BLR	1:15.50			
	2 3						
1	,	2006	BLR	1:16.50			
2	,	2005	BLR	1:14.69			
2 3	,	2007	BLR	1:12.60			
4	,	2005	BLR	1:10.44			
5	,	2004	BLR	1:12.00			
6 7	,	2003	BLR	1:13.50			
7	,	2007	BLR	1:15.25			
	3 3						
1	,	2005	BLR	1:16.00			
2	,	2004	BLR	1:14.56			
3	,	2006	RUS	1:12.19			
4	,	2004	BLR	1:09.00			
5	,	2006	BLR	1:11.70			
6	,	2005	BLR	1:12.90			
7	,	2008	BLR	1:14.97			
8	,	2007	BLR	1:19.90			